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Schwimmfest der Bergstadt Schneeberg 2017
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Wettkampf-Nr. 7

200m Lagen Frauen

Lauf 1

Luise Neudel

Karina Fritzsche

Julie Fritzsch

Fabienne Heymann

Gergana Bakalova
uf 2

Miriam Marie Kraft
Judy Michl
Mia Miller
Jette Miihlig
Emily Kramer
uf 3

Ciara Wassermann
Yvonne Grandl
Candy Hartmann
Kajsa-Marie Wiese
Klara Klose

uf 4

Sara Peetz

Alice Kunze

Lea Ladewig

Jenny Kunz

Luisa Geist
uf 5

Lydia Kérner
Nicole Schmid
Vanessa Stadter
Sissy RoBler
Isabelle Rudelt

2007
2002
2006
2005
2002

2006
2005
2006
2006
2004

2006
2005
2006
2006
2007

2000
2001
2001
2007
2004

2006
2000
2000
1998
2002

SVV Plauen

SV 1990 Zschopau
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SV Zwickau 04

SV Vogtland Plauen
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SV Zwickau 04

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf

04:09,73
04:24,90

04:09,73
04:02,37
03:53,14
04:00,00
04:04,15

03:52,27
03:48,68
03:38,90
03:46,73
03:50,00

03:37,53
03:30,00
03:18,44
03:28,84
03:33,22

03:12,53
02:51,54
02:44,38
02:46,78
03:06,36
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